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Admissions to IDBI PGDBF -2023-24

Category wise Cut-off for Combined Score

Category

UR

SC

ST

EWS

OBC

PWD

Vi

OH

HI

MD/ID

Cut off for
Combined
Score

39.31

36.84

34.78

38.56

40.69

37.78

35.41

26.34

26.44

Date of
Birth
(DD-MM-
YYYY)

12.10.2000

28.11.1997

25.12.1995

20.05.2000

15.12.1995

27.02.1986

24.10.1989

14.08.1998

24.10.1989

Minimum qualifying marks for Personal Interview is 45 (for ST, SC & OBC) & 50 (for EWS & UR)




